UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2012 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: December 19, 2012
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
250,929
1 414.17 640,014 0 2,464 0 365 0 1,728 252,657
2 414.19 640,185 171 2,305 0 371 0 1,910 254,567
3 414.05 638,985 -1,200 0 0 405 6,000 6,025 260,592
4 413.99 638,471 -514 0 0 395 6,000 5,551 266,143
5 413.91 637,786 -685 0 0 336 2,400 1,907 268,050
6 413.86 637,358 -428 0 0 315 2,400 2,034 270,084
7 413.96 638,214 856 0 0 311 2,400 1,507 271,591
8 414.14 639,757 1,543 0 0 321 2,400 1,798 273,389
9 414.48 642,674 2,917 3,732 0 312 0 3,150 276,539
10 415.17 648,609 5,935 4,980 0 287 0 4,253 280,792
11 415.74 653,528 4,919 4,940 0 291 0 4,363 285,155
12 416.02 655,949 2,421 4,867 0 288 0 4,325 289,480
13 416.23 657,767 1,818 4,810 0 288 0 4,399 293,879
14 416.23 657,767 0 0 0 277 9,000 8,848 302,727
15 416.23 657,767 0 0 0 292 4,500 4,339 307,066
16 416.17 657,248 -519 0 0 289 4,500 4,108 311,174
17 416.48 659,934 2,686 4,889 0 316 0 3,835 315,009
18 416.89 663,494 3,560 4,910 0 317 0 4,268 319,277
19 416.78 662,538 -956 0 0 288 4,000 4,143 323,420
20 416.38 659,067 -3,471 0 0 280 4,000 3,743 327,163
21 415.94 655,257 -3,810 0 0 230 4,000 3,614 330,777
22 415.55 651,887 -3,370 0 0 256 4,000 3,794 334,571
23 415.30 649,730 -2,157 0 0 189 4,000 3,709 338,280
24 415.23 649,126 -604 0 0 235 7,000 6,599 344,879
25 415.35 650,161 1,035 0 0 223 5,000 4,250 349,129
26 415.95 655,344 5,183 2,436 0 211 2,000 3,923 353,052
27 416.82 662,886 7,542 2,426 0 201 2,000 3,978 357,030
28 417.52 668,977 6,091 0 0 216 0 -500 356,530
29 417.72 670,722 1,745 0 0 218 3,000 2,612 359,142
30 417.92 672,468 1,746 2,441 0 197 1,500 3,565 362,707
31 418.14 674,390 1,922 2,426 0 249 1,500 3,614 366,321
TOTALS 34,376 47,626 0 8,769 81,600 115,392
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



